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2024 U13A Playoff Schedule (continued) 

NOTE: HIGHER RANKED TEAM IS HOME EXCEPT FOR GAME #20 + 21 

# DATE DAY ARENA START   

1 13-Mar Wed ST 18:00 9TH PLACE 8TH PLACE 

2 14-Mar Thurs MA 18:00 11TH PLACE Lumsden (6th) 

3 15-Mar Fri MA 20:00 10TH PLACE Royals (7th) 

4 16-Mar Sat C5, BS 13:45 Moose Jaw White (5th) Blues (4th) 

5 16-Mar Sat C5, BS 15:45 WINNER OF GAME 1 Buffalos (1st) 

6 16-Mar Sat C5, BS 18:00 WINNER OF GAME 2 Moose Jaw Black (3rd) 

7 16-Mar Sat C5, BS 20:00 WINNER OF 3 PS Thunder (2nd) 

8 17-Mar Sun ST 13:45 LOSER OF GAME 1 LOSER OF GAME 7 

9 17-Mar Sun ST 16:00 LOSER OF GAME 2 LOSER OF GAME 5 

10 17-Mar Sun ST 18:00 LOSER OF GAME 3 LOSER OF GAME 6 

11 18-Mar Mon C4, PM 17:45 WINNER OF GAME 4 WINNER OF GAME 5 

12 18-Mar Mon C4, PM 20:00 WINNER OF GAME 7 WINNER OF GAME 6 

13 18-Mar Mon MA 18:00 WINNER OF GAME 4 WINNER OF GAME 8 

14 18-Mar Mon MA 20:00 WINNER OF GAME 10 WINNER OF GAME 9 

15 21-Mar Thurs MA 18:00 LOSER OF GAME 12 WINNER OF GAME 13 

16 21-Mar Thurs MA 20:00 WINNER OF GAME 14 LOSER OF GAME 11 

17 23-Mar Sat C5, BS 13:45 WINNER OF GAME 16 WINNER OF GAME 15 

18 23-Mar Sat C5, BS 15:45 WINNER OF GAME 12 WINNER OF GAME 11 

19 25-Mar Mon C5, BS 20:00 LOSER OF GAME 18 WINNER OF GAME 17 

20 27-Mar Wed C2, Viterra 19:15 WINNER OF GAME 19 WINNER OF GAME 18 

21 28-Mar Thurs DW 20:00 If necessary   
 


